
Alaska's People Events Prevention Events

Fri April 5 Mon April 8

Workshop Calendar

April 2024

Youth Navigation 

Thur April 4

Tue April 9

Every Tues:  Youth Job
 Search Support

3pm

Register: bit.ly/CITCPrevention2023
Tuesdays  & Thursdays at 4pm

**Ages 5-11 

DMV Field Trip
2:30pm

*Transportation provided from
CITC

Crocheting 
3pm
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ETSD Youth Life Skills

Interested in a class? 
Contact 907-793-3114 
youthemployment@citci.org

Most classes are in-person only unless
otherwise noted (held at CITC Na’tuh, 
3600  San Jeronimo Drive, 2nd floor)

Mon April 1 Wed April 3
Youth Job Club: UAA 

Presentation
3pm

**Offered virtually and in person

Tue April 16
Baking Group 

1:30pm-4:30pm
*Transportation provided

from CITC

Strengthening Our Youth
Info Session

2:30pm

Taxes
3pm

Thur April 18
Youth Job Club: UAA Tour

3:30pm-5pm
*Transportation provided

from CITC

Fri April 19
CPR/First Aid

10am-2pm

Driver’s Permit 101
3pm-4:30pm

**Offered virtually and in person



Alaska's People Events Prevention Events

Mon April 29 Tue April 30

Workshop Calendar

April 2024

Youth Navigation 

Fri April 26

Every Tues:  Youth Job
 Search Support

3pm

Register: bit.ly/CITCPrevention2023
Tuesdays  & Thursdays at 4pm

**Ages 5-11 

Interview Skills
3pm

Interview Skills 
3pm
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ETSD Youth Life Skills

Interested in a class? 
Contact 907-793-3114 
youthemployment@citci.org

Most classes are in-person only unless
otherwise noted (held at CITC Na’tuh, 
3600  San Jeronimo Drive, 2nd floor)

Mon April 22 Thur April 25
Resumes

10am & 2:30pm
Vehicle Maintenance

3pm

Cooking Group 
1:30pm-4:30pm

*Transportation provided 
from CITC


